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AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

ISIN: CA05335P1099

Overview
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Price
0.035 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

€ 1667%(0.01)

CA05335P1099
XLY

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Financial

Stock

29 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.03 CAD (700,000)
0.03 CAD (5,000)
0.03 CAD

0.035 CAD

0.03 CAD

0.03 CAD
0.031687 CAD
62,462

1,979.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05335P1099&ID_NOTATION=33567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab51092d4c01ff008be062c980833dfad7e8732965306ddf372386c36b339236&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eeba19d22649c4cb6&time=1721308575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40a00690f7945c5f8abd71344880cab540c80b2fb638a5aa42b61ba761be14a1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29356185b421ae6a0&time=1721308575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbb4950018f3e21173bd46b06fda5b2216ec17721d6ed5b7773e793d0bf1e45f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ce436752c41ed6c6&time=1721308575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffdb30317d90a23c23ef24fe0a87d6935563b16b31ded3ce88cab42775d0af90&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea0793d6602cfd03b&time=1721308575&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40e990196bd7d2839763dd6ac7edee24424d16b3aa111767b9e29af7cbda8375&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1419c1f8c4cb5884e&time=1721308575&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 21:52:52

Price
0.035 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

€ 1667%(0.01)

CA05335P1099
XLY

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Financial
Stock

29 EUR
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|
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.03 CAD (700,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.03 CAD (5,000)
Open 0.03 CAD
High 0.035 CAD
Low 0.03 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.03 CAD
VWAP 0.031687 CAD
Volume (pcs) 62,462
Trading volume 1,979.22
Number of trades 17
Last size 20,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +75.00% +75.00% -87.27%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 +0.02 -0.24
Beta -1.31 1.59 1.16
Volatility = 213.47 262.90 209.07

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.031 CAD (80,460
0.031 CAD (291,067
0.038 CAD (955,649
0.025 CAD (631,396

0.070 CAD (2024/03/27
0.010 CAD (2024/01/02
0.070 CAD (2024/03/27
0.010 CAD (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

11:34 0.0194 EUR 0.00

13:59 0.0194 EUR 0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/
17
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 21:52 0.035 CAD 0.00
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.0194 EUR 0.00

17
Frankfurt

2024/07/ 08:14 0.018 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188405933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186483861

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 21:48 0.0251 USD 0.01
16

2024/07/ 08:10 0.0172 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 14:26 0.0224 EUR 0.00
17

46

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185832775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185832775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600757

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

Company profile

Auxly

Contact Details
AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Group
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